
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 24, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
      1 2991 Dustin Hatfield              12 River Valley                 S   17:01.7  5:29 
      2 2828 Julian Rohn-Capellaro        12 Madison East                 L   17:21.2  5:36 
      3 2820 Max Loetscher                10 Madison East                 L   17:23.8  5:36 
      4 2682 Jasper Swallen               11 Baraboo                      L   17:54.9  5:46 
      5 2673 Garrett Exo                  09 Baraboo                      L   17:56.2  5:47 
      6 3078 Camden Desroches             09 Sauk Prairie                 L   17:59.6  5:48 
      7 2677 Matt Lane                    10 Baraboo                      L   18:02.6  5:49 
      8 2817 Henry Hansen                 10 Madison East                 L   18:04.3  5:49 
      9 3114 Trevin Nelson                11 Tomah                        L   18:04.7  5:50 
     10 3082 Dylan Herbrand               11 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:06.4  5:50 
     11 2667 Aaron Brekke                 12 Baraboo                      L   18:08.6  5:51 
     12 2987 Austin Genthe                12 River Valley                 S   18:09.2  5:51 
     13 2885 Jeromy Kruse                 11 Portage                      L   18:13.8  5:53 
     14 2882 Tyler Jones                  10 Portage                      L   18:19.5  5:54 
     15 2834 Gabe Wasserman               10 Madison East                 L   18:22.1  5:55 
     16 2679 Silas Patten                 11 Baraboo                      L   18:23.0  5:56 
     17 2759 Benedict Gallagher           10 Evansville                   S   18:25.3  5:56 
     18 2888 Max Monfort                  10 Portage                      L   18:30.3  5:58 
     19 3092 Noah Wankerl                 09 Sauk Prairie                 L   18:34.6  5:59 
     20 2683 Liam Taber                   11 Baraboo                      L   18:35.6  6:00 
     21 3007 Logan Weiss                  10 River Valley                 S   18:49.5  6:04 
     22 3115 Eugene Peterson              09 Tomah                        L   18:51.8  6:05 
     23 2831 Zach Swenson                 11 Madison East                 L   18:54.9  6:06 
     24 2810 Hayden Boyce                 12 Madison East                 L   19:04.0  6:09 
     25 2815 Seth Goldstein               12 Madison East                 L   19:08.9  6:10 
     26 3119 Eric Tollefson               09 Tomah                        L   19:10.5  6:11 
     27 3090 Seth Reardon                 12 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:11.5  6:11 
     28 3117 Tommy Repka                  12 Tomah                        L   19:15.1  6:12 
     29 2880 Josiah Hoege                 12 Portage                      L   19:17.3  6:13 
     30 3077 Tristan Blechinger           10 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:23.1  6:15 
     31 2850 Nick Wilkerson               12 Necedah                      S   19:26.7  6:16 
     32 2977 Bailey Amble                 11 River Valley                 S   19:29.2  6:17 
     33 2845 Jerrod Foust                 11 Necedah                      S   19:30.6  6:17 
     34 2999 Michael Orcutt               12 River Valley                 S   19:31.5  6:18 
     35 3107 Alan Ella                    12 Tomah                        L   19:35.4  6:19 
     36 3081 Hudson Haas                  09 Sauk Prairie                 L   19:35.6  6:19 
     37 2875 Eli Considine                10 Portage                      L   19:39.3  6:20 
     38 2669 Winston Cloud                12 Baraboo                      L   19:42.5  6:21 
     39 2753 Bryan Barlett                11 Evansville                   S   19:47.1  6:23 
     40 2772 Adam Staver                  10 Evansville                   S   19:48.2  6:23 
     41 3043 Justin Hineline              12 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   19:50.8  6:24 
     42 2943 Yevheniy Mizin               12 Richland Center/Ithaca       S   19:52.1  6:24 
     43 2873 Trent Briggs                 10 Portage                      L   19:56.7  6:26 
     44 2883 Alex Jordan                  11 Portage                      L   19:59.4  6:27 
     45 2916 Noah Brunner                 09 Reedsburg                    L   20:01.6  6:27 
     46 2917 Alexander Gall               10 Reedsburg                    L   20:01.9  6:27 
     47 2941 Josiah Jongquist             11 Richland Center/Ithaca       S   20:04.2  6:28 
     48 2761 Brandon Grazioso             11 Evansville                   S   20:07.0  6:29 
     49 2920 Nick Horzewski               09 Reedsburg                    L   20:11.2  6:30 
     50 3106 Shandii Begay                10 Tomah                        L   20:16.5  6:32 
     51 2988 Beau Gloudeman               09 River Valley                 S   20:38.6  6:39 
     52 3088 Carson Radl                  11 Sauk Prairie                 L   20:42.3  6:40 
     53 2918 Max Harsch                   10 Reedsburg                    L   20:44.1  6:41 
     54 2923 Victor Statz                 11 Reedsburg                    L   20:50.7  6:43 
     55 2938 Isaac Boomfield              09 Richland Center/Ithaca       S   20:52.3  6:44 
     56 2915 Ben Becker                   09 Reedsburg                    L   20:52.6  6:44 
     57 2947 Jevin Wallace                10 Richland Center/Ithaca       S   21:09.2  6:49 
     58 2980 Cameron Baenen               09 River Valley                 S   21:14.2  6:51 
     59 2842 Brendon Bartels              11 Necedah                      S   21:15.2  6:51 
     60 2765 Zachary Lipke                11 Evansville                   S   21:16.2  6:51 
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  
  Place Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Div Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ============================ == ============================ === ======= ===== 
     61 2924 Brendon Stelling             09 Reedsburg                    L   21:17.2  6:52 
     62 2769 Liam Schroeder               11 Evansville                   S   21:21.5  6:53 
     63 3044 Jack Krebs                   09 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   21:24.0  6:54 
     64 2849 Colin Wesolek                11 Necedah                      S   21:32.8  6:57 
     65 2777 Jonathan Vickery             12 Evansville                   S   21:36.4  6:58 
     66 2846 Cole Parish                  10 Necedah                      S   21:56.8  7:04 
     67 3123 Micah Winchell               10 Tomah                        L   22:09.9  7:09 
     68 3048 Nick Zimmerman               12 Saint Ambrose Academy        S   22:20.1  7:12 
     69 3020 Tyler Johnson                11 Royall                       S   22:51.1  7:22 
     70 3027 Hunter Newlun                11 Royall                       S   23:08.2  7:27 
     71 3022 Caleb Kovack                 09 Royall                       S   23:51.3  7:41 
     72 3024 Harley Leverenz              09 Royall                       S   23:59.1  7:44 
     73 3030 Josh Preston                 11 Royall                       S   24:26.4  7:52 
     74 2946 Alex Stolzman                11 Richland Center/Ithaca       S   24:38.8  7:56 
     75 2848 Clayton Vogele               10 Necedah                      S   24:41.8  7:57 
     76 2844 Seth David                   09 Necedah                      S   26:15.1  8:27 
     77 3023 Asher Lamb                   11 Royall                       S   27:09.4  8:45 
     9/24/2016  1:55PM
                                                                        Page 2



        
                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 24, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                        **** Boys' Varsity Large School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    37  Baraboo                               (18:05.1  90:25.3 0:28.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Jasper Swallen            11 17:54.9
  2      4  Garrett Exo               09 17:56.2
  3      6  Matt Lane                 10 18:02.6
  4     10  Aaron Brekke              12 18:08.6
  5     14  Silas Patten              11 18:23.0
  6   ( 17) Liam Taber                11 18:35.6
  7   ( 30) Winston Cloud             12 19:42.5
  
  2.    42  Madison East                          (18:01.3  90:06.3 1:33.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Julian Rohn-Capellaro     12 17:21.2
  2      2  Max Loetscher             10 17:23.8
  3      7  Henry Hansen              10 18:04.3
  4     13  Gabe Wasserman            10 18:22.1
  5     19  Zach Swenson              11 18:54.9
  6   ( 20) Hayden Boyce              12 19:04.0
  7   ( 21) Seth Goldstein            12 19:08.9
  
  3.    79  Sauk Prairie                          (18:39.1  93:15.2 1:23.5)
====================================================
  1      5  Camden Desroches          09 17:59.6
  2      9  Dylan Herbrand            11 18:06.4
  3     16  Noah Wankerl              09 18:34.6
  4     23  Seth Reardon              12 19:11.5
  5     26  Tristan Blechinger        10 19:23.1
  6   ( 28) Hudson Haas               09 19:35.6
  7   ( 37) Carson Radl               11 20:42.3
  
  4.    92  Portage                               (18:48.1  94:00.2 1:25.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Jeromy Kruse              11 18:13.8
  2     12  Tyler Jones               10 18:19.5
  3     15  Max Monfort               10 18:30.3
  4     25  Josiah Hoege              12 19:17.3
  5     29  Eli Considine             10 19:39.3
  6   ( 31) Trent Briggs              10 19:56.7
  7   ( 32) Alex Jordan               11 19:59.4
  
  5.    99  Tomah                                 (18:59.5  94:57.5 1:30.7)
====================================================
  1      8  Trevin Nelson             11 18:04.7
  2     18  Eugene Peterson           09 18:51.8
  3     22  Eric Tollefson            09 19:10.5
  4     24  Tommy Repka               12 19:15.1
  5     27  Alan Ella                 12 19:35.4
  6   ( 36) Shandii Begay             10 20:16.5
  7   ( 42) Micah Winchell            10 22:09.9
  
  6.   179  Reedsburg                             (20:21.9  101:49.5 0:49.1)
====================================================
  1     33  Noah Brunner              09 20:01.6
  2     34  Alexander Gall            10 20:01.9
  3     35  Nick Horzewski            09 20:11.2
  4     38  Max Harsch                10 20:44.1
  5     39  Victor Statz              11 20:50.7
  6   ( 40) Ben Becker                09 20:52.6
  7   ( 41) Brendon Stelling          09 21:17.2
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                        **** Boys' Varsity Small School Team Score ****
  
  
  1.    21  River Valley                          (18:36.3  93:01.1 2:29.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Dustin Hatfield           12 17:01.7
  2      2  Austin Genthe             12 18:09.2
  3      4  Logan Weiss               10 18:49.5
  4      6  Bailey Amble              11 19:29.2
  5      8  Michael Orcutt            12 19:31.5
  6   ( 14) Beau Gloudeman            09 20:38.6
  7   ( 17) Cameron Baenen            09 21:14.2
  
  2.    54  Evansville                            (19:52.8  99:23.8 2:50.9)
====================================================
  1      3  Benedict Gallagher        10 18:25.3
  2      9  Bryan Barlett             11 19:47.1
  3     10  Adam Staver               10 19:48.2
  4     13  Brandon Grazioso          11 20:07.0
  5     19  Zachary Lipke             11 21:16.2
  6   ( 20) Liam Schroeder            11 21:21.5
  7   ( 22) Jonathan Vickery          12 21:36.4
  
  3.    74  Necedah                               (20:44.5  103:42.1 2:30.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Nick Wilkerson            12 19:26.7
  2      7  Jerrod Foust              11 19:30.6
  3     18  Brendon Bartels           11 21:15.2
  4     21  Colin Wesolek             11 21:32.8
  5     23  Cole Parish               10 21:56.8
  6   ( 30) Clayton Vogele            10 24:41.8
  7   ( 31) Seth David                09 26:15.1
  
  4.    83  Richland Center/Ithaca                (21:19.4  106:36.6 4:46.7)
====================================================
  1     11  Yevheniy Mizin            12 19:52.1
  2     12  Josiah Jongquist          11 20:04.2
  3     15  Isaac Boomfield           09 20:52.3
  4     16  Jevin Wallace             10 21:09.2
  5     29  Alex Stolzman             11 24:38.8
  
  5.   130  Royall                                (23:39.3  118:16.1 1:35.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Tyler Johnson             11 22:51.1
  2     25  Hunter Newlun             11 23:08.2
  3     26  Caleb Kovack              09 23:51.3
  4     27  Harley Leverenz           09 23:59.1
  5     28  Josh Preston              11 24:26.4
  6   ( 32) Asher Lamb                11 27:09.4
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2819 Sasha Lewis-Norelle      12 Madison East                 19:09.9  6:11 
      2    2 3122 Ryan Wildes              12 Tomah                        19:28.6  6:17 
      3    3 3120 Eddie Wagner             12 Tomah                        19:32.7  6:18 
      4    4 2871 Connor Alsage            10 Portage                      19:38.7  6:20 
      5    5 2808 Isaac Ballwahn           12 Madison East                 19:52.1  6:24 
      6    6 3091 Casey Vande Hey          09 Sauk Prairie                 20:05.7  6:29 
      7    7 2675 Joe Kohlman              09 Baraboo                      20:07.2  6:29 
      8    8 2835 Isaac Wasserman          10 Madison East                 20:07.3  6:29 
      9    9 2668 Nash Brickl              11 Baraboo                      20:07.4  6:29 
     10   10 2818 Ben Lewis                10 Madison East                 20:15.2  6:32 
     11   11 2890 Nathan Poches            10 Portage                      20:17.6  6:32 
     12   12 2666 Ethan Agren              10 Baraboo                      20:18.3  6:33 
     13   13 2833 Ian Vize                 11 Madison East                 20:19.6  6:33 
     14   14 3118 Jesse Smith              09 Tomah                        20:20.5  6:33 
     15   15 2681 Alec Schmelzer           09 Baraboo                      20:30.0  6:36 
     16   16 2674 John Goeckermann         09 Baraboo                      20:34.6  6:38 
     17   17 2876 Matt Doherty             10 Portage                      20:35.7  6:38 
     18   18 2813 Nelson Dresser           09 Madison East                 20:50.7  6:43 
     19      2976 Devan Alt                10 River Valley                 20:51.6  6:43 
     20   19 2812 Charlie Carroll          12 Madison East                 20:56.2  6:45 
     21   20 3116 Michael Prindiville      12 Tomah                        20:57.1  6:45 
     22      3004 Brandon Springer         09 River Valley                 21:08.1  6:49 
     23      2832 Jh Verhoff               11 Madison East                 21:13.3  6:50 
     24   21 2881 Cody Jahn                10 Portage                      21:16.4  6:51 
     25      2816 Ed Hansen                10 Madison East                 21:17.2  6:52 
     26   22 3089 Jackson Ramaker          10 Sauk Prairie                 21:19.2  6:52 
     27      3003 Blaine Springer          09 River Valley                 21:19.7  6:52 
     28   23 2676 Malachi Krayer           09 Baraboo                      21:35.9  6:58 
     29      3009 Caleb Zumm               11 River Valley                 21:59.1  7:05 
     30   24 3121 Gohan White Bull         11 Tomah                        22:00.5  7:06 
     31      2824 Caleb Oser               09 Madison East                 22:03.9  7:07 
     32   25 2884 Ayden Klafke             09 Portage                      22:10.9  7:09 
     33   26 2893 Brooks Schrank           09 Portage                      22:11.9  7:09 
     34      2830 Garrett Smyth            11 Madison East                 22:14.0  7:10 
     35   27 3079 Owen Doerre              12 Sauk Prairie                 22:18.1  7:11 
     36   28 3087 Sedric McCann            10 Sauk Prairie                 22:27.4  7:14 
     37   29 3108 Charlie Ella             09 Tomah                        22:29.5  7:15 
     38   30 2778 Nicolas Wiley            09 Evansville                   22:29.9  7:15 
     39   31 2872 Jared Bauer              12 Portage                      22:32.2  7:16 
     40   32 3080 John Garbi               09 Sauk Prairie                 22:37.5  7:17 
     41   33 3085 Hunter Kent              09 Sauk Prairie                 22:37.7  7:17 
     42   34 2774 Drew Thompson            11 Evansville                   22:41.1  7:19 
     43   35 3109 Antone Glenn             11 Tomah                        22:45.8  7:20 
     44   36 3086 Owen Kolnick             09 Sauk Prairie                 22:48.7  7:21 
     45      2879 Isaiah Hoege             09 Portage                      22:49.2  7:21 
     46   37 2758 Kyle Fisher              10 Evansville                   22:49.5  7:21 
     47      3113 Austin Lyden             09 Tomah                        23:13.1  7:29 
     48      3110 Brandon Jackson          11 Tomah                        23:19.4  7:31 
     49      2829 Bailey Sargent           11 Madison East                 23:21.3  7:32 
     50      2894 Parker Sumwalt           11 Portage                      23:28.7  7:34 
     51   38 2763 Henry Korfmacher         10 Evansville                   23:33.4  7:35 
     52      2827 Owen Pitz                09 Madison East                 23:49.0  7:40 
     53   39 2678 T.J. Nickel              10 Baraboo                      23:50.3  7:41 
     54      2891 Sean Roberts             10 Portage                      24:09.1  7:47 
     55      3084 Sam Juckett              09 Sauk Prairie                 24:38.9  7:57 
     56      2670 Chandler Dance           09 Baraboo                      24:50.4  8:00 
     57      2672 Michael Dominguez        12 Baraboo                      24:53.0  8:01 
     58   40 2764 Miles Liesse             12 Evansville                   25:02.3  8:04 
     59      2822 Noah Mercado             09 Madison East                 25:30.9  8:13 
     60   41 2770 Evan Senter              09 Evansville                   25:33.5  8:14 
     9/24/2016  1:55PM
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61   42 2775 Joshua Urban             12 Evansville                   25:40.0  8:16 
     62      2767 Jacob Miranda            11 Evansville                   25:41.4  8:17 
     63      2895 William Tracy            11 Portage                      25:51.7  8:20 
     64      2680 Noah Reppen              12 Baraboo                      25:57.4  8:22 
     65      2877 Josh Harms               09 Portage                      26:08.2  8:25 
     66      2945 Linus Schwake            11 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:09.8  8:26 
     67      2948 Jacob Zorea              10 Richland Center/Ithaca       26:35.1  8:34 
     68      2889 Brett Owens              11 Portage                      29:12.1  9:24 
     69      2922 Caleb Rops               12 Reedsburg                    29:19.1  9:27 
     70      2919 Hunter Held              09 Reedsburg                    30:23.0  9:47 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    37  Madison East                          (19:56.9  99:44.1 1:09.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Sasha Lewis-Norelle       12 19:09.9
  2      5  Isaac Ballwahn            12 19:52.1
  3      8  Isaac Wasserman           10 20:07.3
  4     10  Ben Lewis                 10 20:15.2
  5     13  Ian Vize                  11 20:19.6
  6   ( 18) Nelson Dresser            09 20:50.7
  7   ( 19) Charlie Carroll           12 20:56.2
  
  2.    59  Baraboo                               (20:19.5  101:37.5 0:27.4)
====================================================
  1      7  Joe Kohlman               09 20:07.2
  2      9  Nash Brickl               11 20:07.4
  3     12  Ethan Agren               10 20:18.3
  4     15  Alec Schmelzer            09 20:30.0
  5     16  John Goeckermann          09 20:34.6
  6   ( 23) Malachi Krayer            09 21:35.9
  7   ( 39) T.J. Nickel               10 23:50.3
  
  3.    63  Tomah                                 (20:27.9  102:19.4 2:31.9)
====================================================
  1      2  Ryan Wildes               12 19:28.6
  2      3  Eddie Wagner              12 19:32.7
  3     14  Jesse Smith               09 20:20.5
  4     20  Michael Prindiville       12 20:57.1
  5     24  Gohan White Bull          11 22:00.5
  6   ( 29) Charlie Ella              09 22:29.5
  7   ( 35) Antone Glenn              11 22:45.8
  
  4.    78  Portage                               (20:47.9  103:59.3 2:32.2)
====================================================
  1      4  Connor Alsage             10 19:38.7
  2     11  Nathan Poches             10 20:17.6
  3     17  Matt Doherty              10 20:35.7
  4     21  Cody Jahn                 10 21:16.4
  5     25  Ayden Klafke              09 22:10.9
  6   ( 26) Brooks Schrank            09 22:11.9
  7   ( 31) Jared Bauer               12 22:32.2
  
  5.   115  Sauk Prairie                          (21:45.6  108:47.9 2:31.8)
====================================================
  1      6  Casey Vande Hey           09 20:05.7
  2     22  Jackson Ramaker           10 21:19.2
  3     27  Owen Doerre               12 22:18.1
  4     28  Sedric McCann             10 22:27.4
  5     32  John Garbi                09 22:37.5
  6   ( 33) Hunter Kent               09 22:37.7
  7   ( 36) Owen Kolnick              09 22:48.7
  
  6.   179  Evansville                            (23:19.3  116:36.2 2:32.4)
====================================================
  1     30  Nicolas Wiley             09 22:29.9
  2     34  Drew Thompson             11 22:41.1
  3     37  Kyle Fisher               10 22:49.5
  4     38  Henry Korfmacher          10 23:33.4
  5     40  Miles Liesse              12 25:02.3
  6   ( 41) Evan Senter               09 25:33.5
  7   ( 42) Joshua Urban              12 25:40.0
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                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 2773 Jackson Stencel           8 Evansville                   10:33.7  5:17 
      2    2 2994 Josh Kerr                 8 River Valley                 10:36.8  5:19 
      3      2940 Nate Fogo                 7 Richland Center/Ithaca       11:15.2  5:38 
      4      3025 Nolan McKittrick          8 Royall                       11:42.8  5:52 
      5    3 2704 Jacob Goldthorpe          7 Bartels Middle School        11:57.3  5:59 
      6    4 2978 Cole Amble                8 River Valley                 12:02.6  6:02 
      7      2944 Logan Olson               6 Richland Center/Ithaca       12:06.3  6:04 
      8    5 3168 Kevin Looye               8 Webb Middle School           12:13.8  6:07 
      9    6 2711 Brandon Simons            8 Bartels Middle School        12:14.9  6:08 
     10    7 2709 Jeremy Saloun             7 Bartels Middle School        12:15.0  6:08 
     11    8 2756 Blake Elliot              7 Evansville                   12:15.5  6:08 
     12    9 2760 Samuel Gallagher          8 Evansville                   12:15.7  6:08 
     13   10 3008 Conrad Youngquist         7 River Valley                 12:27.0  6:14 
     14      3046 John Marsland             8 Saint Ambrose Academy        12:30.4  6:16 
     15   11 2997 Joshua Maes               7 River Valley                 12:32.2  6:17 
     16   12 3006 Ethan Wastlick            7 River Valley                 12:35.5  6:18 
     17   13 2706 Easton Jones              7 Bartels Middle School        12:38.0  6:19 
     18   14 2708 Alex Rietmann             8 Bartels Middle School        12:42.9  6:22 
     19   15 2707 Emerson Pease             6 Bartels Middle School        12:43.2  6:22 
     20   16 2701 Jaden Cole                7 Bartels Middle School        12:43.8  6:22 
     21   17 3052 Brandon Dolata            7 Saint Patrick School         12:44.3  6:23 
     22   18 3172 Trevor Weix               6 Webb Middle School           12:52.3  6:27 
     23   19 2757 Drew Everson              7 Evansville                   12:55.2  6:28 
     24   20 2979 Heston Amble              8 River Valley                 12:58.2  6:30 
     25      2699 Chase Beckett             7 Bartels Middle School        13:03.7  6:32 
     26      2710 Joe Shaver                6 Bartels Middle School        13:09.2  6:35 
     27   21 2721 Keith Curtin              8 Crusading Tigers             13:10.6  6:36 
     28   22 2725 Caden Schneider           7 Crusading Tigers             13:13.5  6:37 
     29      2698 Bennett Bass              8 Bartels Middle School        13:19.3  6:40 
     30   23 2726 Ethan Schneider           5 Crusading Tigers             13:21.1  6:41 
     31   24 3171 Jacob Weber               7 Webb Middle School           13:32.3  6:47 
     32   25 2720 Ben Bruer                 5 Crusading Tigers             13:44.5  6:53 
     33   26 3002 Julius Ross               7 River Valley                 13:46.0  6:53 
     34      2702 Braden Davenport          8 Bartels Middle School        13:54.6  6:58 
     35   27 2768 Baden Schrab              7 Evansville                   13:56.5  6:59 
     36      2998 Gavin McCauley            7 River Valley                 14:05.6  7:03 
     37      2705 Jed Hoege                 6 Bartels Middle School        14:13.3  7:07 
     38      2986 John Frazier              7 River Valley                 14:16.8  7:09 
     39   28 3170 Krystian Tolzmann         8 Webb Middle School           14:25.2  7:13 
     40   29 2724 Noah Kowalke              7 Crusading Tigers             14:25.3  7:13 
     41      2949 Jonah Zorea               8 Richland Center/Ithaca       14:32.7  7:17 
     42      2993 Colton Johnson            6 River Valley                 14:36.7  7:19 
     43      2942 Alec McDonald             6 Richland Center/Ithaca       14:37.6  7:19 
     44   30 2766 Trent Matherer            7 Evansville                   14:42.3  7:22 
     45   31 3164 Brogan Helmeid            7 Webb Middle School           14:49.6  7:25 
     46   32 3160 Michael Durkee            8 Webb Middle School           14:55.8  7:28 
     47      2996 Zach Limmex               6 River Valley                 15:00.7  7:31 
     48   33 3165 Dylan Klang               8 Webb Middle School           15:01.8  7:31 
     49   34 3059 Martin Wolf               6 Saint Patrick School         15:05.3  7:33 
     50      3019 Ethan Howe                8 Royall                       15:08.3  7:35 
     51      3162 Maximus Griebe            7 Webb Middle School           15:09.4  7:35 
     52      3045 Luke Krebs                6 Saint Ambrose Academy        15:16.2  7:39 
     53   35 3056 Devan Minard              7 Saint Patrick School         15:19.2  7:40 
     54      3163 Tyler Hansen              6 Webb Middle School           15:20.3  7:41 
     55      2703 Matt Gibbons              6 Bartels Middle School        15:27.3  7:44 
     56   36 2730 Hayden Thomas             8 Crusading Tigers             15:35.4  7:48 
     57      3158 Kaden Churchill           7 Webb Middle School           15:40.2  7:51 
     58   37 2728 Nathan Stando             6 Crusading Tigers             15:55.5  7:58 
     59   38 2755 Owen Boll                 7 Evansville                   16:01.2  8:01 
     60      2847 Caleb Uksas               7 Necedah                      16:04.1  8:03 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
                                      September 24, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                          **** Boys' Junior High 2 Mile Run ****     
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      2712 Levi Wood                 8 Bartels Middle School        16:07.5  8:04 
     62      2727 Bo Schuppner              6 Crusading Tigers             16:12.1  8:07 
     63      2776 Michal Urban              7 Evansville                   16:15.1  8:08 
     64      3028 Josh Palamaruk            8 Royall                       16:48.7  8:25 
     65      3169 Carter Schultz            7 Webb Middle School           17:08.0  8:34 
     66      3167 Dane Krolikowski          8 Webb Middle School           17:31.9  8:46 
     67      3018 Jacob Cory                7 Royall                       17:33.4  8:47 
     68      2718 Zack Brekke               5 Crusading Tigers             18:12.0  9:06 
     69      2729 Reese Swanson             6 Crusading Tigers             18:17.4  9:09 
     70      2771 Liam Speich               7 Evansville                   18:30.4  9:16 
     71      3047 John Tansey               6 Saint Ambrose Academy        18:49.1  9:25 
     72      2717 Orion Berna               7 Crusading Tigers             18:49.6  9:25 
     73      3159 Logan Churchill           6 Webb Middle School           19:32.2  9:47 
     74      2719 Gabe Brooks               5 Crusading Tigers             19:36.4  9:49 
     75   39 3057 Carter Scully             7 Saint Patrick School         19:40.3  9:51 
     76      2700 Brody Buettner            6 Bartels Middle School        19:49.1  9:55 
     77   40 3053 Christopher Fry           7 Saint Patrick School         21:27.8 10:44 
     78      2716 Thomas Albers             5 Crusading Tigers             22:00.2 11:01 
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                                    Reedsburg Invitational
                                Hartje Outdoor Learning Center
                                         Reedsburg, WI
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                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Junior High Team Score ****
  
  1.    39  River Valley                          (12:02.9  60:14.1 1:58.7)
====================================================
  1      2  Josh Kerr                  8 10:36.8
  2      4  Cole Amble                 8 12:02.6
  3     10  Conrad Youngquist          7 12:27.0
  4     11  Joshua Maes                7 12:32.2
  5     12  Ethan Wastlick             7 12:35.5
  6   ( 20) Heston Amble               8 12:58.2
  7   ( 26) Julius Ross                7 13:46.0
  
  2.    43  Bartels Middle School                 (12:21.7  61:48.1 0:45.6)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Goldthorpe           7 11:57.3
  2      6  Brandon Simons             8 12:14.9
  3      7  Jeremy Saloun              7 12:15.0
  4     13  Easton Jones               7 12:38.0
  5     14  Alex Rietmann              8 12:42.9
  6   ( 15) Emerson Pease              6 12:43.2
  7   ( 16) Jaden Cole                 7 12:43.8
  
  3.    64  Evansville                            (12:23.4  61:56.6 3:22.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Jackson Stencel            8 10:33.7
  2      8  Blake Elliot               7 12:15.5
  3      9  Samuel Gallagher           8 12:15.7
  4     19  Drew Everson               7 12:55.2
  5     27  Baden Schrab               7 13:56.5
  6   ( 30) Trent Matherer             7 14:42.3
  7   ( 38) Owen Boll                  7 16:01.2
  
  4.   106  Webb Middle School                    (13:34.7  67:53.2 2:35.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Kevin Looye                8 12:13.8
  2     18  Trevor Weix                6 12:52.3
  3     24  Jacob Weber                7 13:32.3
  4     28  Krystian Tolzmann          8 14:25.2
  5     31  Brogan Helmeid             7 14:49.6
  6   ( 32) Michael Durkee             8 14:55.8
  7   ( 33) Dylan Klang                8 15:01.8
  
  5.   120  Crusading Tigers                      (13:35.0  67:55.0 1:14.7)
====================================================
  1     21  Keith Curtin               8 13:10.6
  2     22  Caden Schneider            7 13:13.5
  3     23  Ethan Schneider            5 13:21.1
  4     25  Ben Bruer                  5 13:44.5
  5     29  Noah Kowalke               7 14:25.3
  6   ( 36) Hayden Thomas              8 15:35.4
  7   ( 37) Nathan Stando              6 15:55.5
  
  6.   165  Saint Patrick School                  (16:51.4  84:16.9 8:43.5)
====================================================
  1     17  Brandon Dolata             7 12:44.3
  2     34  Martin Wolf                6 15:05.3
  3     35  Devan Minard               7 15:19.2
  4     39  Carter Scully              7 19:40.3
  5     40  Christopher Fry            7 21:27.8


